General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol UNIINFO
MSEI Symbol 0

ISIN INE481Z01011

Name of the company

Uniinfo Telecom Services Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Ves/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhicdlar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.28
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 0.32
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.32
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.15




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. offshares
I shareholder | shareholders cquity shares | cquity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
() (TIm) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V]) 2 % of (A~B+C2) Class eg: | Class Yo of
held (V) 0 X | Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 5444080 5444080 50.91 5444080 5444080 |50.91
Group
(B) Public 4251 5249040 5249040 49.09 5249040 5249040 |49.09
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4254 10693120 10693120 100 10693120 10693120 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , ls\I}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
o assuming full in | Pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible X
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding .. percentage of A ..
(I convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of S form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran"[s capital) (XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 6) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5091 5444080
Group
(B) Public 49.09 5249040 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10693120 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. 10 f No. Of Total nos. ?hareholtlhng asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rt y shares shares held /o of fotal no. of
Category & Name of the ' . paid-up : S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
Shareholders (I) equity ’ as per SCRR, a/0
(III) shares held Depository | IV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) | (VI 1957) (VILI) As a Class eg: | Class o
(Iv) neld (vy | Receipts (VD | (VD) %of (A+B+C2) |5 0 [0S Toral | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 5444080 5444080 | 50.91 5444080 5444080 | 50.91
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 5444080 5444080 50.91 5444080 5444080 |[50.91
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 5444080 5444080 | 50.91 5444080 5444080 | 50.91
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
(d) relatives’ of promoters | | 2000 2000 0.02 2000 2000 | 0.02
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(g) holding nominal share | 4106 2074480 2074480 19.4 2074480 2074480 |19.4
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ;) 2308700 2308700 | 21.59 2308700 2308700 | 21.59
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | 5, 29809 29809 0.28 29809 29809 | 0.28
(NRIs)
Q)] Bodies Corporate 12 505030 505030 4.72 505030 505030 [4.72
(m) Any Other (specity) 80 329021 329021 3.08 329021 329021 3.08
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4251 5249040 5249040 49.09 5249040 5249040 |49.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=B)(1)+(B) 4251 5249040 5249040 49.09 5249040 5249040 |49.09
(2)+(B)3)+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (AFB+C2 4254 10693120 10693120 | 100 10693120 10693120 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4254 10693120 10693120 | 100 10693120 10693120 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | b ered urnber o

Underlyi Underlyi tibl iti equity shares

nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1II) :

Sr. . . . held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % emarenatize

> : . ; ~ ftotal $a 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (X1) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |36 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (l) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 50.91 5444080
(Sl‘“;b'TOta' (A) 50.91 5444080
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.91 5444080
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(d) 0.02 2000 0 0 0
(2) 19.4 2074480 0 0 0
(h) 21.59 2308700 0 0 0
(1) 0.28 29809 0 0 0
) 4.72 505030 0 0 0
(m) 3.08 329021 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ® 49.09 5249040 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 49.09 5249040 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10693120
+B+

Total (A+B+C 100 10693120

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kishore Kumar Bhuradia

Pranay Kumar Parwal

Anil Kumar Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADTPB7598L

ADMPPR016C

ADFPJ7461G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (V1)

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.17

6.02

1.72

50.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

Class eg:y

Total

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.17

6.02

1.72

50.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.17

6.02

1.72

50.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

2

gﬁggh%ﬁ};fs 1) Supreme Stocks Private Limited

Nano Securities Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (IT) AALCS7406G

AAFCMS5523Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 162400
held (IV)

110000

272400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 162400
(V)+ (V1)

110000

272400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.03

2.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 162400

110000

272400

Class eg:y

Total 162400

110000

272400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.52

1.03

2.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.03

2.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

162400

110000

272400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0




Sub-category (ii1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Krishna Garg .

Madhukar C. Sheth

Pramod Maheshwari

Satyanarayan Sarda

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACHPG3282B

ANXPS1972P

ABZPM2291D

AFEPS1537H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

286720

129548

494000

137760

1048028

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD

286720

129548

494000

137760

1048028

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

1.21

4.62

1.29

9.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

286720

129548

494000

137760

1048028

Class eg:y

Total

286720

129548

494000

137760

1048028

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.68

1.21

4.62

1.29

9.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

1.21

4.62

1.29

9.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

286720

129548

494000

137760

1048028

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0




Sub-category (ii1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) 80

80

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 329021
held (V)

329021

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VH) = (]V)+ 329021
W)+ (VD)

329021

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08

3.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 329021

329021

Class eg:y

Total 329021

329021

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.08

3.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.08

3.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

329021

329021

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN |

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







