General information about company						
Scrip code	000000					
NSE Symbol	UNIINFO					
MSEI Symbol	0					
ISIN	INE481Z01011					
Name of the company	Uniinfo Telecom Services Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.28						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.32						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.32						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.14						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.15						

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities						
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) No. Of shares and total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VIVI) Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As (Class)			Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity					(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares Receipts (VI) $(V)+(VI)$ $\begin{cases} SCRR, 1937 \\ a\% \text{ of } (A+B+C2) \end{cases}$ Class eg: Class		$\begin{array}{c c} (V)+(VI) & \begin{array}{c} SCRR, 1937) (VIII) AS \\ a\% \text{ of } (A+B+C2) \end{array}$	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91		
(B)	Public	4251	5249040			5249040	49.09	5249040		5249040	49.09		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	4254	10693120			10693120	100	10693120		10693120	100		

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding as a % assuming conversion convertible c	assuming full L		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) (XIII) As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.91					5444080			
(B)	Public				49.09					5249040	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10693120	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sh	nowing shar	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement show	ing shareholdir	ng pattern of th	e Promote	r and Promoter	Group		•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91
(2)	Foreign		•					•	1	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91
В	Table III - Statement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Public s	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / Sta	te Government	(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1	2000			2000	0.02	2000		2000	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4106	2074480			2074480	19.4	2074480		2074480	19.4
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	30	2308700			2308700	21.59	2308700		2308700	21.59
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	22	29809			29809	0.28	29809		29809	0.28
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12	505030			505030	4.72	505030		505030	4.72
(m)	Any Other (specify)	80	329021			329021	3.08	329021		329021	3.08
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4251	5249040			5249040	49.09	5249040		5249040	49.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		4251	5249040			5249040	49.09	5249040		5249040	49.09
С	Table IV - Statement show	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of t	he Non Pr	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2		4254	10693120			10693120	100	10693120		10693120	100
Total (A+B+C)		4254	10693120			10693120	100	10693120		10693120	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	o. Of No. of hares Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	1				l
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				50.91					5444080	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.91					5444080			
(2)	Foreign			•						1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50.91					5444080			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(d)				0.02					2000	0	0	0
(g)				19.4					2074480	0	0	0
(h)				21.59					2308700	0	0	0
(i)				0.28					29809	0	0	0
(1)				4.72					505030	0	0	0
(m)				3.08					329021	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				49.09					5249040	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				49.09					5249040	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Put	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10693120			
Total (A+B+C				100					10693120			

	I	ndividuals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kishore Kumar Bhuradia	Pranay Kumar Parwal	Anil Kumar Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADTPB7598L	ADMPP8016C	ADFPJ7461G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.17	6.02	1.72	50.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Class eg:y	1616240	(120.10	10.4000	5444000
Total Total as a % of	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Total Voting rights	43.17	6.02	1.72	50.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.17	6.02	1.72	50.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	·		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	В	odies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Supreme Stocks Private Limited	Nano Securities Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALCS7406G	AAFCM5523Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	162400	110000	272400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	162400	110000	272400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.03	2.55
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	162400	110000	272400
Class eg:y			
Total	162400	110000	272400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.03	2.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.03	2.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	162400	110000	272400
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	T	T
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	T	
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0

Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

	Individuals	- ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Krishna Garg .	Madhukar C. Sheth	Pramod Maheshwari	Satyanarayan Sarda	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACHPG3282B	ANXPS1972P	ABZPM2291D	AFEPS1537H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	286720	129548	494000	137760	1048028
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	286720	129548	494000	137760	1048028
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	1.21	4.62	1.29	9.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	286720	129548	494000	137760	1048028
Class eg:y					
Total	286720	129548	494000	137760	1048028
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.68	1.21	4.62	1.29	9.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	1.21	4.62	1.29	9.8
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	286720	129548	494000	137760	1048028
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	80	80			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	329021	329021			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	329021	329021			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.08	3.08			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	329021	329021			
Class eg:y					
Total	329021	329021			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.08	3.08			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.08	3.08			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	329021	329021			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not					

providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			